44 Mabouy Road Pomeroy, Pomeroy, BT70 25G

Alfa Romeo Giulia 2.2 JTDM-2 180 Super 4dr
Auto | Nov 2016

2016 Alfa Romeo Giulia

2.2 diesel 180bhp Super
80k miles

Ex Alfa Romeo demonstrator
Half leather tan seats
Keyless entry/start

Rear parking sensors

Sat nav

£20 tax

Vehicle Features

3 rear headrests, 3D maps with TMC, 3x3 point rear seatbelts,
7.0" TFT Display premium cluster, Aluminium door sill trims,
Automatic front windscreen wipers, Automatic headlights,
Autonomous emergency braking, aux-in and bluetooth
connection, Connect 8.8" colour display infotainment system,
DAB Digital radio, Daytime running lights, Diesel particulate
filter, Drive mode selector, Dual chrome tipped exhausts, Dual
zone climate control, Electronic parking brake, ESP, Fog lights,
Forward collision warning, Front headrests, Immobiliser, Lane
departure warning system, LED tail lights, MP3, Multi function
steering wheel, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch,
Perimeter alarm, radio/nav, Remote central locking, Start button

on steering wheel, Traction control, Trip computer, Tyre pressure

monitoring system

USED CARS R\l

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07851345817

£11,900

81000

Diesel
Automatic/Other
Blue

2143

109

B (£20 p/a)
Saloon

26E

jgz2405

4643mm
1860mm
1436mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 480L

Up):

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

53.3MPG

80.7MPG

67.3MPG

52L
8 SPEED
143MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 7.1s

Engine Power BHP:

177BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



