Alfa Romeo Giulia 2.2 JTDM-2 180 Super 4dr Auto | Nov 2016

£11,900







2016 Alfa Romeo Giulia
2.2 diesel 180bhp Super
80k miles
Ex Alfa Romeo demonstrator
Half leather tan seats
Keyless entry/start
Rear parking sensors

Sat nav £20 tax

Vehicle Features

3 rear headrests, 3D maps with TMC, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 7.0" TFT Display premium cluster, Aluminium door sill trims, Automatic front windscreen wipers, Automatic headlights, Autonomous emergency braking, aux-in and bluetooth connection, Connect 8.8" colour display infotainment system, DAB Digital radio, Daytime running lights, Diesel particulate filter, Drive mode selector, Dual chrome tipped exhausts, Dual zone climate control, Electronic parking brake, ESP, Fog lights, Forward collision warning, Front headrests, Immobiliser, Lane departure warning system, LED tail lights, MP3, Multi function steering wheel, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Perimeter alarm, radio/nav, Remote central locking, Start button on steering wheel, Traction control, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system

Miles:	81000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Automatic/Other
Colour:	Blue
Engine Size:	2143
CO2 Emission:	109
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	26E
Reg:	jgz2405

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4643mm
Width:	1860mm
Height:	1436mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	480L

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	53.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	80.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	67.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	52L
Number Of Gears:	8 SPEED
Top Speed:	143MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7.1s
Engine Power BHP:	177BHP

